7107

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

100A 7—x73I%#7 CASE EQUIPMENT

00O 0O NEXT

R HMaES e L] LBk B s A5 # 5 *#
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
1| 7107 1001 001 |[F—2 CASE 1 NO.6220003~

1| 7107 1001 000 |[5—2 CASE 1 ~NO.6220002

2 | 7107 1002 001 |7—2 CASE 1 NO.6220003~

2 | 7107 1002 000 |7—2 CASE 1 ~NO.6220002

3 | 08300100 200 [Oyvy" O RING 1 [P20

4 | 7107 1015 000 |/%¥7k SHAFT 1

5 | 08300100 140 |OYvy" O RING 2 |P14

6 | 0830 0500 440 |0y O RING 2 P44

7 | 0830 0500 800 [0y O RING 2 [s80

8 | 08300100 460 [OYvy O RING 2 |P46

9 | K814 0108 120 |FiKILk BOLT 4 |M8x120(8T)

10 | K814 0108 070 [FikILF BOLT 3 |M8x70(8T)

11 | K814 0108 040 [FiKILF BOLT 5 |M8x40(8T)

12 | K814 0608 140 [Fik Lk BOLT 3 |M8x140(8T) [NO.6220003~

12 | K814 0608 140 [Fik Lk BOLT 4 |M8x140(8T) |~NO0.6220002

13 | K814 0608 075 [Fik Lk BOLT 3 |M8x75(8T) |[NO.6220003~

13 | K814 0608 075 [Fik Lk BOLT 4 |M8x75(8T) |~NO0.6220002

14 | 0540 1008 018 [A4aEy PIN 2 |p8x18

15 | 0540 1006 018 [A4at"y PIN 2 |p6x18

16 | 7410 1004 000 [Fa1%aty CAP 1

17 | K712 0110 012 [FKILE BOLT 2 |M10x1207T)

18 | 0833 0001 000 |Y=ITyo¥ SEAL WASHER 2 |sw-10

19 | F301 0108 000 [Fyb NUT 7 |M8

20 | 0830 0100 100 |OYvy" O RING 1_|P10

21 | 7107 1011 000 |HST HST 1 |BDU-21L-0154

#1) NO.1-2+-12-13-24-25(%, & MUKV | FIFESOAHNERH Y £,
HT133B —1-— 09/02/217



	MENU BACK: 
	NEXT: 


